

KIT MULETAS ANFIBIAS AMPHIBIOUS CRUTCHES KIT



	Características Técnicas	Technical Specifications
Anchura / Width (Palo de muleta / Stick of crutch)	60 cm	23,6"
Altura / Height	110 cm	43,3 "
Peso / Weight (8 muletas + soporte / 8 crutches + holder)	13 Kg	28,6 lbs
Capacidad Máxima / Max. Capacity	125 Kg	275,5 lbs
Diametro / Diameter (Diametro soporte / Diameter of holder)	60 cm	23,6"

Each amphibious crutch kit includes a support called a "flower" that can accommodate up to 4 pairs of crutches. These crutches are adjustable to 5 different positions.

Regarding the mode of use, it is planned that the "flower" support will be located at the access point to the beach and the user can leave their crutches there while using the amphibious crutches. On the other hand, it is also advisable to place another similar support in the water, so that the user leaves the crutches while swimming.

Our Amphibious Crutches float, so the user can leave them in the water while enjoying their bath. In addition, their support also floats so they could be left fixed on it.

Cada Kit de muletas anfibia, incluye un soporte llamado "flor" que puede acomodar hasta 4 pares de muletas. Estas muletas son regulables para 5 posiciones distintas.

En cuanto al modo de utilización, se prevé que el soporte "flor" se encuentre en el punto de acceso a la playa y el usuario pueda dejar en él sus muletas mientras usa las muletas anfibia. Por otro lado, también es recomendable colocar otro soporte igual en el agua, para que el usuario deje las muletas mientras nada.

Nuestras Muletas Anfibia flotan, por lo que el usuario las podrá dejar en el agua mientras disfruta de su baño. Además, el soporte de las mismas también flota por lo que podrían dejarse fijas en él.



- 4 pairs of crutches
- Children / Adults
- Maximum buoyancy

- 4 pares de muletas
- Infantiles / Adultos
- Máxima flotabilidad



CE REGISTERED **FDA**
ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 7176

novaf[®]